
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 3 to the Lease Agreement for 3,190 square feet of commercial office space
with annual cost of living adjustments for the period of March 1, 1996 through February 28, 2004, for use by a
special group of law enforcement personnel, in the approximate amount of $2,150 per month.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 01-00998, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/24/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

